

## AAUW Traverse City Area Branch Membership Renewal Form 2025 – 2026

Did you know you can renew your membership online? Info at: www.aauw.org

Name:	Date:
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Telephone (home):	(cell):
Email:	

## **Dues and Contributions**

Regular Dues	Amount
Branch (\$11), State (\$15), and AAUW Association (\$72) dues (\$80 is tax-deductible)	\$98
Special Dues Categories	
Young Professionals Membership (under 40 years of age)	\$49
☐ I am interested in renewing my Early Career Stipend (limit 2 years)	Do not send dues at this time. You will be contacted on stipend availability.
College & University Liaisons and 50-yr Honorary Life Members pay Branch dues (\$11)	
Life Members and dual-Branch members pay State and Branch dues (\$26)	
Contributions	
AAUW – Traverse City Area Branch Scholarships	
Murray Fund (tax-deductible) - provides funding for member attendance at Association and State meetings and leadership seminars as well as support for the Early Career Membership Stipends and Young Professionals Memberships	
AAUW National Contributions (may also be made online at <a href="www.aauw.org">www.aauw.org</a> )  Greatest Needs Fund (if you have no preference)  Economic Security Fund  Leadership Fund	
Total Enclosed (Dues & Contributions)	

Find Branch activities on our website www.aauwtc.org

Mail this form with your check (payable to AAUW-TC) to:

AAUW-TC, Renewal P.O. Box 1142 Traverse City, MI 49685

Questions? Email us at <a href="mailto:aauwtcmembership@gmail.com">aauwtcmembership@gmail.com</a>
AAUW-Traverse City Area Branch, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) Public Charity Organization

Contributions may be tax deductible